Position

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 8%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 18%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%
Sheriff's Sergeant 18%
Undersheriff

Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Sergeant 13%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%

Acting Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant 13%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Sheriff's Sergeant 18%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 13%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 13%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Sheriff's Sergeant 15%

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Total Wages

$164,408
$163,253
$149,012
$148,182
$148,136
$147,027
$145,286
$137,935
$136,556
$136,350
$135,236
$134,770
$133,551
$131,443
$128,003
$126,969
$125,564
$124,828
$122,878
$122,474
$122,178
$120,900
$120,788
$120,229
$119,951
$119,495
$118,375
$115,191
$113,341
$113,212

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$144,886
$112,984
$70,044
$82,646
$91,577
$99,462
$86,922
$97,846
$81,940
$107,979
$118,838
$84,751
$88,309
$100,824
$111,772
$114,098
$89,733
$86,320
$84,667
$53,495
$79,146
$87,564
$80,205
$69,126
$87,769
$73,834
$93,646
$74,028
$77,748
$93,399



Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 5%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Sheriff's Sergeant 8%

Sheriff's Sergeant 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 18%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 8%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 13%
Sheriff's Sergeant 20%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 18%
Computer Operations Manager
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%

Administrative Services
Manager |

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 3%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 5%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 5%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 13%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 5%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Public Safety Dispatcher 12%
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher 10%
Public Safety Dispatcher 5%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner | 2%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

$108,254
$105,115
$104,449
$104,072
$102,934
$102,023
$99,381
$98,989
$98,976
$97,916
$97,233
$95,274
$95,009
$93,901
$93,044
$93,043

$92,771
$91,460
$90,162
$89,242
$89,211
$87,867
$87,202
$85,874
$85,846
$85,604
$85,309
$84,857
$84,521
$83,832

$83,553
$69,591
$78,878
$47,711
$81,183
$59,802
$80,878
$68,066
$66,364
$43,969
$58,673
$71,612
$54,153
$73,626
$76,385
$39,482

$65,842
$50,343
$52,780
$77,879
$56,993
$46,737
$47,656
$36,361
$36,043
$35,194
$25,092
$74,909
$47,469
$47,339



Public Safety Dispatcher
Supervisor 7%

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 13%
Public Safety Dispatcher 10%

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Extra Help

Public Safety Dispatcher 7%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 8%
Public Safety Dispatcher 5%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Public Safety Dispatcher 2%
Program Specialist |l

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Public Safety Dispatcher 7%
Sheriff's Executive Coordinator
Network Systems Analyst Il
Public Safety Dispatcher
Senior Department Analyst
Deputy Sheriff Coroner |
Deputy Sheriff Coroner |
Deputy Sheriff Coroner |
Sheriff's Evidence Technician

Public Safety Dispatcher Extra
Help

Public Safety Dispatcher

Supervising Animal Control
Officer

Applications Developer/Analyst
[

Public Safety Dispatcher 3%

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

$83,563

$83,181
$81,710
$81,632
$80,236
$79,270
$78,608

$77,052
$76,139
$74,225
$74,123
$73,688
$71,855
$70,278
$70,101
$68,804
$68,299
$68,112
$64,178
$62,654
$61,896
$61,608
$58,881
$58,760

$58,705
$54,537

$53,557

$53,059

$40,203

$56,277
$46,885
$46,658
$65,821
$30,970

$0

$31,787
$61,103
$39,046
$39,984
$32,804

$4,147
$55,772
$40,341
$32,018
$34,047
$27,528
$36,343
$37.396
$38,278
$35,975
$27,198
$27,858

$21,315
$20,563

$22,851

$21,493



Deputy Sheriff Coroner |
Deputy Sheriff Coroner |
Deputy Sheriff Coroner |
Staff Assistant llI

Staff Assistant llI

Sheriff's Evidence Technician
Sheriff's Evidence Technician

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Extra Help

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%

Deputy Sheriff Coroner | Extra
Help

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Program Specialist |
Sheriff's Services Technician
Animal Control Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher 8%

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Extra Help

Legal Secretary Il

Acting Account Specialist
Supervisor

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 15%
Extra Help

Program Manager

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner | 5%
Staff Assistant Il

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Extra Help

Staff Assistant Il

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 13%
Extra Help

Program Manager

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

$53,030
$52,554
$52,545
$48,438
$48,311
$47,810
$47,183
$46,982

$46,844
$45,955

$45,921
$45,613
$44,617
$43,953
$42,766
$41,797

$41,648
$41,010

$37,932

$37,926
$37,149
$36,888
$34,602
$33,854

$30,930
$29,177

$26,322

$27,613
$16,368
$23,963
$28,055
$19,248
$20,724
$16,813

$0

$28,365
$0

$20,453
$22,963
$21,785
$17,928
$19,030

$0

$24,919
$22,563

$0

$13,725
$24,295
$19,121
$4,563
$0

$14,767
$0

$13,683



Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il
Staff Assistant | Extra Help
Public Safety Dispatcher

Staff Assistant Il Extra Help
Staff Assistant lll Extra Help
Deputy Sheriff Coroner |

Sheriff's Services Technician
Extra Help

Sheriff's Services Technician
Extra Help

Sheriff's Evidence Technician
Extra Help

Work Experience Trainee Extra
Help

Deputy Sheriff Coroner In
Train-Extra Help

Work Experience Trainee Extra
Help

Sheriff's Services Technician
Extra Help

Staff Assistant | Extra Help

Sheriff's Services Technician
Extra Help

Deputy Sheriff Coroner |

Sheriff's Services Technician
Extra Help

Work Experience Trainee Extra
Help

Work Experience Trainee Extra
Help

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 10%
Extra Help

Deputy Sheriff Coroner Il 5%

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner
Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

Sheriff Coroner

$23,182
$21,074
$15,663
$15,224
$15,020
$14,817
$13,034
$12,239
$12,004

$11,217

$10,696

$10,115

$8,567

$7,671

$5,432

$4,852
$4,290

$3,674
$2,845

$2,811

$2,222

$2,178

$2,044

$10,445
$10,730
$6,630
$0
$5,152
$0

$0
$8,704
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,661



Sheriff's Services Technician
Extra Help

Mendocino County

Sheriff Coroner

$1,048

$0



